CLAYTON STATE UNIVERSITY
FEE SCHEDULE - FALL SEMESTER 2014- SUMMER SEMESTER 2015

UNDERGRADUATE TUITION

FAYETTE COUNTY CLASSES
IN-STATE TUITION

HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
IN- STATE TUITION 158.00 316.00 474.00 632.00 790.00 948.00 1,106.00 1,264.00 1,422.00 1,580.00 1,738.00 1,896.00 2,054.00 2,212.00 2,370.00
TECHNOLOGY FEE 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
ATHLETIC FEES 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY CENTER FEE 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
PARKING FEE 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00
CARD FEE 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
HEALTH FEE 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00
INSTITUTIONAL FEE 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
OFF CAMPUS COURSE FEE 20.00 40.00 60.00 80.00 100.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00
TOTAL 580.00 758.00 936.00 1,114.00 1,417.00 1,595.00 1,753.00 1,911.00 2,069.00 2,227.00 2,385.00 2,543.00 2,701.00 2,859.00 3,017.00

OUT-OF-STATE TUITION

HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
OUT- OF- STATE TUITION 574.87 1,149.74 1,724.61 2,299.48 2,874.35 3,449.22 4,024.09 4,598.96 5,173.83 5,748.70 6,323.57 6,898.44 7,473.31 8,048.18 8,623.00
TECHNOLOGY FEE 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
ATHLETIC FEES 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY CENTER FEE 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
PARKING FEE 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00
CARD FEE 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
HEALTH FEE 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00
INSTITUTIONAL FEE 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
OFF CAMPUS COURSE FEE 20.00 40.00 60.00 80.00 100.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00
TOTAL 996.87 1,591.74 2,186.61 2,781.48 3,501.35 4,096.22 4,671.09 5,24596 5,820.83 6,395.70 6,970.57 7,54544 8,120.31 8,695.18 9,270.00
Other Fees:

Late Registration Fee 100.00
Enroliment Services Fee 15.00 Applicable to 1st semester of attendance

Returned Check Fee

EXTRA COURSE FEES MAY APPLY TO SPECIFIC CLASSES

30.00



